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Anlage
Auf dem Meer 1, 56333 Winningen
tviering@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Perkert, Wolfgang
T 0171 8325113 w-perkert@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Kunz, Simon
T 0176 52238903 sikunz@mailbox.org

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Kaiser, Alexandra
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Damen 30 1 (4er)
MF: Petra Gaggiato
m 01741870971, diegaggis@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Gaggiato, Petra
Kaiser, Alexandra
Debernitz, Anja
Dinger, Gabriele
Scherf, Julia

Euler, Manja

Dr. Hol3-Hitzel, Stephanie
Holsten, Dorothee
Grof3, Nadine
Méontenich, Carina
Engels, Silke

Mélich, Anne
Andrae, Sonja
Lenaif, Sandra
Brohling, Rosel
Saas, lda

Schmitz, Christa
Bahler-Schroder, Angelika
Ackermann, Evelyn
Neumann, Martina
Nitschmann, Ute
Knebel, Tina

Krober, Hatigje
Hammes, Laura
Mélich, Sabine
Winter, Claudia

von Canal, Katharina
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

27201886
28450551
28603374
26603456
28502805
27301612
27253546
27002475
28652059
29007879
27401621
28302282
27601555
27002493
25302890
25703010
25203071
25802946
25503042
25603092
25702989
28001860
28653337
28891021
26951461
27254295
28907049

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,3
LK18,1
LK19,5
LK19,7
LK21,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,7
LK24,7
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK21,8
LK22,4
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
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